Datum time of primary
current
2.5 ms
Primary current A 12.4 A
The biggest output voltage
of secondary coil(12V,
when start) /LOAD 10MΩ
35 KV
Energy of Zener discharge 36.75 mJ
Time of Zener discharge     750 uS
the biggest current of
Zener discharge
98 mA
Voltage of Zener discharge 1000 V
SPECIFICATION SHEET：BOBEN012